
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ÚLTIMA ETAPA
SÃO MIGUEL DOS CAMPOS - AL 18.11.2023

TREKKING PARADISE

Daniell Daywison Cirilo da Silva
Eu Fitness _ Arco-íris
Percurso : EXTREME (#1) 
Tempo : 2:22:53 [Puntos : 13]

3/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. BROCAÇÃO 2:19:44 [13]
2. FÊNIX 2:20:00 [13]
3. Eu Fitness _ Arco-íris 2:22:57 [13]

1. 38 00:08:00  [1]
2. 31 00:07:43 00:15:43  [1]
3. 41 00:08:08 00:23:51  [1]
4. 37 00:12:43 00:36:34  [1]
5. 40 00:06:39 00:43:13  [1]
6. 43 00:14:30 00:57:43  [1]
7. 39 00:06:27 01:04:10  [1]
8. 42 00:09:17 01:13:27  [1]
9. 34 00:09:34 01:23:01  [1]

10. 36 00:08:18 01:31:19  [1]
11. 35 00:05:08 01:36:27  [1]
12. 33 00:17:07 01:53:34  [1]
13. 32 00:18:40 02:12:14  [1]
14. 999 00:10:39 02:22:53
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